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S 2041
A bill to approve the Keystone XL pipeline project and provide for environmental protection and government
oversight.

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Energy
Introduced: Jan 30, 2012
Current Status: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR S366-367)
Latest Action: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR S366-367)  (Feb 7, 2012) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/senate-bill/2041 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Hoeven, John [R-ND] 
Party: Republican   •   State: ND   •   Chamber: Senate
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Cosponsors  (45 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Alexander, Lamar [R-TN] R · TN Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Ayotte, Kelly [R-NH] R · NH Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Barrasso, John [R-WY] R · WY Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Blunt, Roy [R-MO] R · MO Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Boozman, John [R-AR] R · AR Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Brown, Scott P. [R-MA] R · MA Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Burr, Richard [R-NC] R · NC Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Chambliss, Saxby [R-GA] R · GA Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Coats, Daniel [R-IN] R · IN Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Coburn, Tom [R-OK] R · OK Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Cochran, Thad [R-MS] R · MS Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Corker, Bob [R-TN] R · TN Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Cornyn, John [R-TX] R · TX Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Crapo, Mike [R-ID] R · ID Jan 30, 2012

Sen. DeMint, Jim [R-SC] R · SC Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Enzi, Michael B. [R-WY] R · WY Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Graham, Lindsey [R-SC] R · SC Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Grassley, Chuck [R-IA] R · IA Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Hatch, Orrin G. [R-UT] R · UT Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Heller, Dean [R-NV] R · NV Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Hutchison, Kay Bailey [R-TX] R · TX Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Inhofe, James M. [R-OK] R · OK Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Isakson, Johnny [R-GA] R · GA Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Johanns, Mike [R-NE] R · NE Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Johnson, Ron [R-WI] R · WI Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Kyl, Jon [R-AZ] R · AZ Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Lee, Mike [R-UT] R · UT Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Lugar, Richard G. [R-IN] R · IN Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Manchin, Joe, III [D-WV] D · WV Jan 30, 2012

Sen. McCain, John [R-AZ] R · AZ Jan 30, 2012

Sen. McConnell, Mitch [R-KY] R · KY Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Moran, Jerry [R-KS] R · KS Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Murkowski, Lisa [R-AK] R · AK Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Paul, Rand [R-KY] R · KY Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Portman, Rob [R-OH] R · OH Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Risch, James E. [R-ID] R · ID Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Roberts, Pat [R-KS] R · KS Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Rubio, Marco [R-FL] R · FL Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Sessions, Jeff [R-AL] R · AL Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Shelby, Richard C. [R-AL] R · AL Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Thune, John [R-SD] R · SD Jan 30, 2012
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Toomey, Patrick [R-PA] R · PA Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Vitter, David [R-LA] R · LA Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Wicker, Roger F. [R-MS] R · MS Jan 30, 2012

Sen. Landrieu, Mary L. [D-LA] D · LA Mar 5, 2012

Committee Activity

No committee referrals or activity are recorded for this bill.

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Energy

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

112 HR 4000 Related bill May 7, 2012: Referred to the Subcommittee on the Western Hemisphere.

112 S 2199 Related bill Mar 15, 2012: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

Summary  (as of Jan 30, 2012) 

Authorizes TransCanada Keystone Pipeline, L.P. to construct, connect, operate, and maintain pipeline facilities for the

import of crude oil and other hydrocarbons at the United States-Canada Border at Phillips County, Montana, in

accordance with a certain application filed with the Department of State on September 19, 2008.

Declares that no permit pursuant to Executive Order 13337 or any other similar Executive Order regulating such activities

at the U.S. border, and no additional environmental impact statement (EIS), shall be required for such Pipeline.

Deems a certain EIS issued by the Department of State to satisfy all requirements of the National Environmental Policy

Act of 1969 (NEPA) as well as any other law requiring federal agency consultation or review regarding such cross-border

facilities.

Sets forth conditions governing construction, connection, operation, and maintenance of the cross-border facilities in

connection with the Pipeline.

Deems sufficient for the purposes of this Act any route and construction, mitigation, and reclamation measures for the

Pipeline in the state of Nebraska that is identified by Nebraska and submitted to the Secretary of State.

States that any action taken to implement this Act does not constitute a major federal action requiring an EIS under

NEPA.

Restricts to the U.S. Court of Appeals for the District of Columbia Circuit any federal judicial review over actions and

facilities implemented under this Act.
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Actions Timeline

Feb 7, 2012: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR S366-367)
Jan 31, 2012: Read the second time. Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No. 308.
Jan 30, 2012: Introduced in Senate
Jan 30, 2012: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR S165-166)
Jan 30, 2012: Introduced in the Senate. Read the first time. Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under Read the First
Time.
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